Bonus
for your
Buy-In

AUGUST 11 - 28, 2025

EARN A $25 MATCH BET BONUS COUPON FOR
EVERY TOURNAMENT ENTRY DURING THE PPO

1. All participants who buy-in to a minimum of one (1) tournament will receive a Match Bet offer. Match Bet will be issued in accordance with the number of
tournament registrations per participant within the date ranges listed below. Match Bet will be available at all MGM Rewards Kiosks for redemption beginning at
12:00 p.m. August T1th at 12:00pm and will be available until 11:59 p.m. on Sunday, August 31st, 2025, as displayed in the promotional periods below:

Tournament Dates Match Bet Available Match Bet Expires

PWPO 2025 Participants (1 each) Monday, August 11, 2025, 12:00 p.m. Sunday August 31, 2025, 11:59 p.m.
Wednesday, August 13, 2025- Thursday, August 14th, 2025 4:30 p.m. Friday, August 15, 2025, 12:00 p.m. Sunday August 31, 2025, 11:59 p.m.
Thursday, August 14, 2025 4:31 p.m.-Monday August 18, 2025, 4:30 p.m. Tuesday, August 19, 2025, 12:00 p.m. Sunday August 31, 2025, 11:59 p.m.
Monday, August 18, 2025 4:31 p.m.- Thursday, August 21, 2025, 4:30 p.m. Friday, August 22, 2025, 12:00 p.m. Sunday August 31, 2025, 11:59 p.m.
Thursday, August 21, 2025 4:31 p.m.-Monday August 23, 2025 Tuesday, August 24, 2025, 12:00 p.m. Sunday August 31, 2025, 11:59 p.m.

2. Certificate must be redeemed upon receipt and used on the same gaming day. Match Bets can only be used for the following bets:
o Baccarat - Banker/Player
o Blackjack - Main Bet
o (raps - Pass/Don’t Pass/Come/Don’t Come/Field
o Four Card Poker - Ante Only
o Pai Gow - Main Bet
o Roulette - Even/0dd, Black/Red, 1-18, 19-36
o Three Card Poker - Play Only
o |ltimate Texas Hold’Em - Ante Only
o (asino War -Initial Bet

3. Wager must meet table minimum. Cannot be combined with any other offer.
4. Coupons are non-transferable. No Cash Value.

5. Excludes all MD Voluntary Exclusion Persons.

2. Must be 21 years of age or older to participate.

3. MGM National Harbor reserves the right to change, alter or cancel the offer.

NATIONAL HARBOR

Must be 21+. Please play responsibly. For help visit mdgamblinghelp.org or call 1-800-GAMBLER



